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TAX INFORMATION 

City Sales Tax ... 8.25% 
 

Property Tax 
Kingwood (Humble ISD) ............................................  1.400 

EDUCATION 

HUMBLE ISD 
www.humbleisd.net  281.641.1000 

How do you estimate total taxes for the year? 
Multiply the value of your home times the 

combined rate listed above. 
 

How do you find the value of your home? 
www.hcad.org = Harris County Appraisal District 

FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS 

CITY INFORMATION 

CITY HALL 16940 Main St 281.689.9511 

Boards 
City Council 
 
Important Phone Numbers 
Library 
Parks & Recreation 
Chamber of Commerce 
 
Utility Information 
Center Point ........ 713.207.2222 
Entergy ............... 800.368.3749 
Embarq ............... 281.358.4445 
 

Meeting Times 
2nd & 4th Tuesday 

 
 

281.360.6804 
281.358.5192 
281.360.4321 

 
 

Suddenlink ......... 281.360.7500 
Comcast ............. 800.266.2278 
City Services ...... 311 

HOUSTON, TEXAS TOP EMPLOYERS 

Memorial Hermann Healthcare System ................... 19,500 

The UT MD Anderson Care Center.. ....................... 19,290 

United Airlines  ........................................................ 17,000 

ExxonMobil ....  ........................................................ 13,291 

Houston Methodist ................................................... 13,000 

Shell Oil Company .................................................. 13,000 

Kroger Company ..................................................... 12,000 

National Oilwell Varco ............................................ 10,000 

Schlumberger Limited ............................................. 10,000 

BP America, Inc. ...................................................... ..9,537 

Estimated Population: 2,268,295 
Median Age of Residents: 32 
Median Household Income: $47,101 

Demographic 

PROFILE-Houston 

Year 2000 2010 2016 

Population 1,953,631 2,100,263 2,268,295 

Households 717,945 773,450 841,763 

 
LOCATION 

 
10 Miles Northeast of Humble 

14 Miles Northeast of George Bush Airport 
28 Miles Southeast of The Woodlands 

30 Miles Northeast of Houston 
49 Miles Northeast of Sugar Land 



AREA ATTRACTIONS Kingwood 
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FUN & GAMES 

Gymboree Play and Music .............. gymboreeclasses.com 

Happy Playland ..  ............................ happy-playland.com 

Houston Amusement Park .............. sixflags.com/FiestaTexas 

Houston Zoo ......  ............................ houstonzoo.org 

Itz Pasadena .......  ............................ itzusa.com/itz-pasadena-home 

Monkey Bizness .  ............................ houston.moneybizness.com 

Pirates Bay Water Park ................... baytown.org/piratesbay 

Pole Position Raceway .................... polepositionraceway.com 

Space Center Houston ..................... spacecenter.org 

Stomping Grounds .......................... stompinggroundsplayland.com 

The Grand Event  ............................ grandeventcenter.com 

Wet’n’Wild Splashtown .................. wetnwildsplashtown.com 

Wonderwild .......  ............................ gowonderwild.com 

RECREATION 

K2 Academy of Kids Sports ............k2academy.com 

Cosmic Jump ......  ............................cosmicjump.com 

Discovery Green .  ............................discoverygreen.com 

Jump N Jungle ....  ............................jumpnjungle.com 

MUSEUMS 

Children’s Museum of Houston ..... cmhouston.org 

Houston Museum District ............... houmuse.com 

Houston Museum of Natural Science . hmns.org 

Museum of Fine Arts ...................... mfah.org 

Museum of Printing History ........... printingmuseum.org 

SHOPPING 

Conroe Outlet Center ...................... outletsatconroe.com 

Centre at Post Oak .......................... uptown-houston.com 

Highland Village  ........................... shophighlandvillage.com 

Rice Village ........  ........................... ricevillage.org 

River Oaks Shopping Center .......... riveroaksshoppingcenter.com 

The Galleria ........  ........................... simon.com/mall/the-galleria 

The Shops at Houston Center ......... shopsathc.com 

Uptown Park .......  ........................... uptownparkhouston.com 

Tanger Outlets ....  ........................... tangeroutlet.com/Houston 

Woodlands Mall .  ........................... thewoodlandsmall.com 

AMC Deerbrook 24 ......................... amctheatres.com 

AMC Spring 10 ..  ............................ amctheatres.com 

Kingwood Movies 14 ...................... starplexcinemas.com 

Movie Tavern Deerbrook ................ movietavern.com 

Movie Tavern Richey Road ............ movietavern.com 

 

MOVIE THEATERS 

www.kingwood.com 


